MAGNETIC LEVEL INDICATORS
LE
VE
L
IN
D
IC
A

ANSI 1 ½” J
ANSI 2” K
Type Code
Normal L
High temperature H
(1)  Maximal center to
center distance:
5.5 m (18 ft)
(2)  Can be ordered only
for normal type
(3)  Special float is available
to order for interface
level indication
Float (3) Code
Stainless steel
(1.4571)
0
Titanium 1
Code
Measuring range
center to center (1) Code
0 0 m   0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
4 4 m 0.4 m 4
5 5 m 0.5 m 5
0.6 m 6
0.7 m 7
0.8 m 8
0.9 m 9
NIVOFLIP         M – –
Bypass tube /
Pressure rating Code
Standard / PN40 1
Viscous / PN40 (2) 2
Standard / PN63 3
Standard / PN100 4
ACCESSORIES
NIVOFLIP magnetic level switches
NIVOFLIP      MAK–100–  (1)
Output / Ex Code
Normal 0
Ex ia 6
NIVOTRACK magnetostrictive level transmitter
NIVOTRACK      M L– – (1)
Code Probe length (4) Code
0 0 m   0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
4 4 m 0.4 m 4
5 5 m 0.5 m 5
0.6 m 6
0.7 m 7
0.8 m 8
0.9 m 9
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter + display (2) B
Housing Code
Aluminium 5
Plastic (3) 6
Output / Resolution / Ex Code
4
-2
0
 m
A
0.1 mm 1
1 mm 2
0.1 mm / Ex ia 5
1 mm / Ex ia 6
0.1 mm / Ex d A
0.1 mm / Ex d ia C
H
A
RT
0.1 mm 3
1 mm 4
0.1 mm / Ex ia 7
1 mm / Ex ia 8
0.1 mm / Ex d B
0.1 mm / Ex d ia D
(1) The order code of an Ex version should end in „Ex”
(2)  The position of the display (A or B) should be specified
in the order
(3) Not available in Ex version
(4)  The probe length of the NIVOTRACK should be:
NIVOFLIP center to center distance + 300 mm / 400 mm
(12 inch / 15.75 inch) in accordance to the float type
Spacer
Normal MLB-105-MM-600-00
High temperature type MLC-110-MM-601-00
Intrinsically safe isolator power supply modules
4-20 mA, high precision UNICONT PGK-301-A
4-20 mA, high precision / HART UNICONT PGK-301-B
4-20 mA, high speed UNICONT PGK-301-C
4-20 mA, high speed / HART UNICONT PGK-301-D
N I V E L C O  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L  C O .
H - 1 0 4 3  B U D A P E S T ,  D U G O N I C S  U .  1 1.
TEL. :  (36-1 )  889-0100 ▪  FAX:  (36-1)  889-0200
  E-mail :  sales@nivelco.com   http:/ /www.nivelco.com
Spe